FY

SO

JR

SR

Total Matriculants
Non-Matriculants
TOTAL

Hispanic
or Latino
52
51
41
21
165
0
165

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

WKFE NP OO

Black or
African
Asian American
28 27
23 29
11 27
18 25
80 108
1 0
81 108

Native

Hawaiian
or Other Two or
Pacific More

Islander White Races
1 399 17
0 431 24
1 379 23
0 375 18
2 1584 82
0 19 1
2 1603 83

Unknown
6

8

3

13

30

1

31

International
75
75
52
36
238
28
266

Total
606
641
537
507

2291
51
2342



